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Data Sheet
Reference No.: 43495

Used Machines - Overhauls - Liquidations

CTaHOK ANSs NUTbSA MJlacTMaccehl

noa AaBJjfieHunemMm

Brand: BATTENFELD
Model: HM 60/130
YoM, approx.: 2007 used
Reconditioned:

Controls: KoHTposib YMY Tnna CNC UNILOG B6

Mould clamping unit
locking force:

die opening stroke max.:
mould height min.:

mould height max.:

space between tie bars L1:
space between tie bars L2:

Injection Unit

Diameter of screw:

Shot volume:

Shot weight max. (Polystyrol):

AaHHble anekTp. MNoagknoueHmnsn
HanpshxeHne nnutaHna:
YacToTa TOKa B CETU:

ra6apurbl / Bec

Tpebyemas nnowaab (4mHa):
TpebyeMas nnowaab (WMpuHa):
O6uwas BbicoTa:

O6wuin Bec (0K0N0):

ProdEq Trading GmbH
Michael Weishaupt

Reckholder 1, 9527 Niederhelfenschwil, Switzerland

+41 71 948 70 60
michael.weishaupt@prodeq.ch

60 to
450 mm
200 mm
650 mm
370 mm
320 mm

25 mm
61.4 cm3
55.9¢

400 V
50 Hz

3515 mm
1321 mm
1940 mm
3000 kg
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	Станок для литья пластмассы под давлением

